   Tech Bulletin Page 154A-09
Pneumatic Rack & Pinion
Rotary Actuators
C Series
Spring Return & Double Acting
Pneumatic Rack & Pinion
Rotary Actuators
C Series

http:www.flotite.com
Series Type Model Spring Qty. Seals Option Color Code Coating
Ordering Information Tech Bulletin Page 154K-09
How To Order
52
63
C
SR - Spring Return
DA - Double Acting
75
83
92
105
125
140
160
190
210
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
N - NBR
S - Silicone
V - Viton
FO - Fail Open
180 - 180° Operation
X - Special
(B-) Body Color
(E-) End Color
T - TFE
P - Polyester
X - Special
240
270
Quality Assurance
Other Series of Actuators
All actuators are manufactured in a registered ISO 9001-2000 facility
All actuators are 100% inspected and tested in factory
Each actuator is marked with a unique serial number for full traceability.
We can also provide valve automation accessories, including Limit
Switches, Positioners, Solenoid Valves, and Mounting Hardware.
Special Stroke and 3-Position
Actuators are also available
B Series Actuator
Aluminum Body, Ends, Wide
Range of Selection
Model B-DA32-400, SR45-400
Torque:
up to 78000 lbf-in for DA
           63700 lbf-in for SR
A Series Actuator
Stainless Steel Body, Pinion,
Pistons and Fasteners
Model A-DA/SR46-160
Torque:
up to 6500 lbf-in for DA
           3600 lbf-in for SR
154K
http:www.flotite.com
   Tech Bulletin Page 154L-09
AIR CON Automation Accesories
Flo-Tite Offers A Complete
Line of Ball and Butterfly
Valves
Flo-Tite, Inc. P.O. Box 1293 Tel: (910) 738-8904
305 East 21st Street Lumberton, NC 28359 Fax: (910) 738-9112
Lumberton, NC 28358 Website:www.flotite.com E-mail: flotite@nc.rr.com
This brochure is general in nature and manufacturer reserves the right to alter dimensions, materials or to make design improvements